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Sportsman

Accutime

Turner M
1 721

7.893
.181

87.04

OTTERSTROM 
6 161

10.188
.203

71.62

BYE

BYE

LLOYD G
3 572X

9.101
.161

66.00

WIESE A
8 0527

12.367
1.120
57.62

Reynolds B
5 B388

9.091
.084

68.29

Walin C
10 5233

8.044
.121

91.46

OTTERSTROM 
161
10.035

.244
72.05

LLOYD G
572X
9.097

.086
67.35

Walin C
5233
8.310

.499
87.84

OTTERSTROM 
161
10.016

.182
72.43

LLOYD G
572X
8.878

.173
79.63

OTTERSTROM 
161
9.986

.207
72.16

OTTERSTROM
C

SHAW C
319
7.944

-.010
89.16

SHAW C
319
7.767

-.084
89.73

MCCARTHY D
6828
9.721

.145
72.96

SHAW C
319
7.883

.080
86.52

SPRADLEY T
2BR549

7.489
.111

86.39

MCCARTHY D
76828

9.707
.025

72.60

Michel R
4Y900

7.785
.286

86.74

SHAW C
9319

7.930
.116

75.44

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


